Muncie Power Products, Inc.
REMOTE VALVE
CONTROL SYSTEMS
MODEL NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
FOR COMPLETE VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM
RVC – SCX – 1 – 085 – 12 – 072
Basic Series
RVC

165 — .187 Stainless Steel Inner (1x19 Strand)
(call for stock lengths)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM FOR HOOK-UP KIT ONLY
RVC – HK – 12
PART NO. THREAD A B C D E
85CLK-250 1/4-28 UNF .25 (6.4) 2.00 (50.8) 1.31 (33.3) .29 1(7.4) .44 (11.2)
85CLK-313 1/4-28 UNF .31 (7.9) 2.25 (57.2) 1.44 (36.6) .34 1(8.6) .50 (12.7)
85CLK-375 1/4-28 UNF .38 (9.7) 2.50 (63.5) 1.63 (41.4) .43 (10.9) .45 (11.4)
85CLK-500 1/4-28 UNF .51 (12.9) 2.92 (74.2) 1.76 (44.7) .56 (14.2) .81 (20.6)
CLEVIS PIN AND COTTER PIN INCLUDED IN PART NUMBER.
Cable Length in Inches
Standard Sizes (085 Series)
048 — Standard
060 — Standard
072 — Standard
084 — Standard
096 — Standard
120 — Standard
144 — Standard
XXX — Other lengths can be built
for immediate shipment.
Hook-up Kit*
10— Muncie 60/61, 65, Com. A20 Front Entry
11— Muncie 60/61, 65, Com. A20 Rear Entry
(Spring return only)
12— Gresen 25P, CP, CS, V20, V42
Energy CVSD, CVP, CVA200
13— Rexroth 30-S2, MP-18
20— Gresen V30, Husco 6000 Racine 3/8 inch
25— Gresen V12, Parker VDP12 Racine 1/2 inch
28— Cross BA, BC, CA, CD
29— Muncie 90/91, Commercial A35 Rear Entry
30— Husco 5000
31— Muncie 31V, Commercial KA-18 Front Entry
31R— Muncie 31V, Commercial KA-18 Rear Entry
33— Brand 34 Series
34— Gresen V15
36— Muncie 90/91, Commercial A35 Front Entry
38— Muncie “E” Series, Commercial C-101,
C-102 Dump Pump
39— Munson Tyson HV-07
41— Muncie “S” Series, Commercial G-104,
G-105 for Double Acting Hoists
44— Muncie TG PTO (Use Lever Shift Cover “R”
Part Number: 16TA9455
45— Muncie Selector Valve MSV-16 Series
86— Gresen V10
106— Muncie “S” Series, Commercial G-101,
G-102 for Single Acting Hoists
CLEVIS ATTACHMENT KITS/DIMENSIONS
*For kits not list-
ed, and when a
remote or bulk-
head attachment
is desired, use
clevis kits.
RVCC CONSOLES
PART NO. A B
RVCC1 1-3/4 1
RVCC2 3-3/8 2-5/8
RVCC3 4-15/16 4-3/16
RVCC4 6-9/16 5-13/16
RVCC6 9-7/8 9
4.19
12.00
3/8 DIA.
B
6.19 A
CONTROL SPACER PART NO. B1588
Muncie
Power
Products
MP95-04 (Rev. 4-10) Printed in the U.S.A.